ID

7813

7813
14212
10071
10071

7817
16562
14666
15372
11274
16562
13526
14516
11075
10975
15372
15162
15122
14665
12415
10618
10975
14666

8143

7813
11266
15469
14666
15372
13063

7817

Grade

5
5
2
2
2
5
4
2
2
1
4
1
5
3
1
2
0
0
0
2
5
1
2
5
5
5
4
2
2
2
5

Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date Inc. Type
4/11/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
4/10/2018 Physical Altercation
4/3/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/3/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/4/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/4/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/5/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/5/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/6/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/6/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/11/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/13/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/13/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/13/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/13/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/27/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/30/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/30/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
4/5/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/25/2018 Threats of Bodily Harm
4/30/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

Action

0SS

ISS

Student Conference
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Student Conference
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
ISS

Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Student Conference
Parent Confernce
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce
Student Conference
Bus Sanction

ISS

ISS

Parent Confernce
Parent Confernce



Irving School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
12864 3 04/02/18 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
12416 2 04/03/18 Inappropriate behavior Parent Contacted
8363 4 04/04/18 Teasing 7
11164 3 04/05/18 Inappropriate behavior After School Detention
11237 4 04/06/18 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass ISS
9934 5 04/06/18 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS
12586 2 04/13/18 Disorderly Conduct

Current Date: 05/09/2018



ID

6422
6364
3815
6404
3895
14669
9770
4732
4732
4414
9770
12579
5193
4732
16262
15126
4865
12668
7213
3915
4732
4732
3927
4732
4049
7213
3927
13919
7562
4690
5180
5180
11292
4732
5562
3823
13737
5862
11922
8415
6404
8179
13739
5371
3528
12264

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

Inc. Type

4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

4/2/2018 Skipping Class

4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

4/2/2018 Tardiness

4/3/2018 Physical Altercation

4/3/2018 Disruptive Behavior

4/3/2018 Skipping Class

4/3/2018 Tardiness

4/3/2018 Tardiness

4/4/2018 Physical Altercation

4/4/2018 Skipping Class

4/4/2018 Skipping Class

4/4/2018 Physical Altercation

4/4/2018 Disruptive Behavior

4/4/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

4/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys

4/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys

4/5/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect

4/5/2018 Disorderly Conduct

4/5/2018 Disorderly Conduct

4/5/2018 Unauthorized use of Computers

4/6/2018 Disruptive Behavior

4/6/2018 Disorderly Conduct

4/9/2018 Physical Altercation

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Disorderly Conduct

4/9/2018 Disorderly Conduct

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Tardiness

4/9/2018 Unauthorized use of Computers
4/10/2018 Physical Altercation
4/10/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity
4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/11/2018 Cell Phone Violation
4/11/2018 Safety Code Violation

Action

Office Detention
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
ISS

Parent contacted
Parent contacted
student Conference
student Conference
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
0SS

student Conference
student Conference
ISS

ISS

Parent contacted
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent contacted
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
ISS

Parent contacted
Office Detention
Parent contacted
Parent contacted
student Conference
student Conference



15225
12478
14113
6385
3912
6385
7213
7213
7213
10112
3848
4414
3912
5562
8415
14669
4164
4164
4049
3875
15077
15105
15105
16166
12929
5193
3927
4414
4422
3595
10166
7213
14669
4862
7663
3834
3874
15613
8415
3517
12929
3848
3848
6385
10112
14224
3841
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

4/12/2018 Physical Altercation
4/12/2018 Physical Altercation
4/12/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity
4/13/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/13/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/16/2018 Cell Phone Violation
4/23/2018 Physical Altercation
4/23/2018 Physical Altercation
4/23/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/23/2018 Plagiarism

4/23/2018 Tardiness

4/23/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/25/2018 Physical Altercation
4/25/2018 Physical Altercation
4/25/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/25/2018 Tardiness

4/25/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal
4/25/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Physical Altercation
4/26/2018 Vandalism

4/26/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/26/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/27/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Physical Altercation
4/30/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity
4/30/2018 Disorderly Conduct
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Disruptive Behavior
4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

4/30/2018 Tardiness

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Loss of Privileges
student Conference
student Conference
ISS

ISS

Loss of Privileges
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
0SS Pending Exp
student Conference
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Parent contacted
Parent contacted
Office Detention

After School Detention

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent contacted
Parent contacted
Parent contacted
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference
student Conference



Derby Middle School Discipline Report

4414 8 4/30/2018 Tardiness student Conference
2831 8 4/30/2018 Tardiness student Conference



1558
6764
15119
15085
15085
2146
11479
5190
9858

Grade

12
10
9
9
9
12
10
10
11

Derby High School Discipline Report

inc Date Inc Type
4/23/2018 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
4/24/2018 Failure to attend Detention
4/26/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
4/6/2018 Obscene Language
4/11/2018 School Threat Bomb Threat

4/3/2018 Skipping Class
4/3/2018 Skipping Class
4/4/2018 Skipping Class
4/9/2018 Skipping Class

Action
0SS Pend Exp
Office Detention

0SS

0SS Pend Exp

Office Detention

After School Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention



