## **Bradley School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc D	ate	Inc. Type	Action
	7813	5	4/11/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	OSS
	7813	5	4/10/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	14212	2	4/3/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	10071	2	4/3/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Confernce
	10071	2	4/4/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	7817	5	4/4/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	16562	4	4/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	14666	2	4/5/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Confernce
	15372	2	4/5/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Confernce
	11274	1	4/6/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	16562	4	4/6/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	13526	1	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	<b>Parent Confernce</b>
	14516	5	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
	11075	3	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	<b>Student Conference</b>
	10975	1	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	<b>Student Conference</b>
	15372	2	4/11/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Confernce
	15162	0	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	15122	0	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	14665	0	4/11/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	12415	2	4/13/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Confernce
	10618	5	4/13/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	10975	1	4/13/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	<b>Student Conference</b>
	14666	2	4/13/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	8143	5	4/27/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	7813	5	4/30/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Confernce
	11266	5	4/30/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	15469	4	4/5/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	<b>Bus Sanction</b>
	14666	2	4/2/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
	15372	2	4/2/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
	13063	2	4/25/2018	Threats of Bodily Harm	Parent Confernce
	7817	5	4/30/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Confernce

# **Irving School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
12864	3	04/02/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
12416	2	04/03/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
8363	4	04/04/18	Teasing	
11164	3	04/05/18	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11237	4	04/06/18	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
9934	5	04/06/18	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
12586	2	04/13/18	Disorderly Conduct	
Mark or an interpretation of the				
	MATERIA DI ANTIGONI DI PE			
	MAYER			•
STATE STATE OF THE STATE OF				
Marie Service Constitution	Name of the State			
TO POST OF				
-				
-				
	ng an commence and the secondaries for the sec			
DATE DE L'ANDRE				
				to a second to the second to t
Anne curios de la		V-1		
	Consider the second			
-				
the Court of Court				
CONTROL OF				

### **Derby Middle School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc. Type	Action
	6422	6	4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
	6364	6	4/2/2018 Skipping Class	student Conference
	3815	8	4/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	student Conference
	6404	6	4/2/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	3895	7	4/3/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
	14669	6	4/3/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Parent contacted
	9770	7	4/3/2018 Skipping Class	Parent contacted
	4732	7	4/3/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	4732	7	4/3/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	4414	8	4/4/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
	9770	7	4/4/2018 Skipping Class	Office Detention
	12579	7	4/4/2018 Skipping Class	Office Detention
	5193	7	4/4/2018 Physical Altercation	OSS
	4732	7	4/4/2018 Disruptive Behavior	student Conference
	16262	7	4/4/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	student Conference
	15126	7	4/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	4865	7	4/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	12668	6	4/5/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent contacted
	7213	8	4/5/2018 Disorderly Conduct	student Conference
	3915	8	4/5/2018 Disorderly Conduct	student Conference
	4732	7	4/5/2018 Unauthorized use of Computers	student Conference
	4732	7	4/6/2018 Disruptive Behavior	student Conference
	3927	8	4/6/2018 Disorderly Conduct	student Conference
	4732	7	4/9/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
	4049	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	ISS
	7213	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	ISS
	3927	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	ISS
	13919	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	ISS
	7562	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	ISS
	4690	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
	5180	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
	5180	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
	11292	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	Parent contacted
	4732	7	4/9/2018 Disorderly Conduct	student Conference
	5562	7	4/9/2018 Disorderly Conduct	student Conference
	3823	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	13737	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	5862	8	4/9/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
	11922	7	4/9/2018 Unauthorized use of Computers	student Conference
	8415	6	4/10/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
	6404	6	4/10/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity	Parent contacted
	8179	6	4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
	13739	8	4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Parent contacted
	5371	8	4/11/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Parent contacted
	3528	8	4/11/2018 Cell Phone Violation	student Conference
	12264	6	4/11/2018 Safety Code Violation	student Conference

#### **Derby Middle School Discipline Report**

15225	7	4/12/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
12478	7	4/12/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
14113	8	4/12/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
6385	6	4/13/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Loss of Privileges
3912	8	4/13/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	student Conference
6385	6	4/16/2018 Cell Phone Violation	student Conference
7213	8	4/23/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
7213	8	4/23/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
7213	8	4/23/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Loss of Privileges
10112	8	4/23/2018 Plagiarism	Office Detention
3848	8	4/23/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
4414	8	4/23/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3912	8	4/25/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
5562	7	4/25/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
8415	6	4/25/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
14669	6	4/25/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
4164	6	4/25/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal	OSS Pending Exp
4164	6	4/25/2018 Disruptive Behavior	student Conference
4049	8	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
3875	8	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
15077	6	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
15105	8	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
15105	8	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
16166	8	4/26/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
12929	6	4/26/2018 Vandalism	ISS
5193	7	4/26/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Parent contacted
3927	8	4/26/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent contacted
4414	8	4/27/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
4422	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	After School Detention
3595	8	4/30/2018 Physical Altercation	ISS
10166	6	4/30/2018 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal	ISS
7213	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	ISS
14669	6	4/30/2018 Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
4862	6	4/30/2018 Disorderly Conduct	Office Detention
7663	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
3834	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
3874	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
15613	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
8415	6	4/30/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3517	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
12929	6	4/30/2018 Disruptive Behavior	Parent contacted
3848	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Parent contacted
3848	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	Parent contacted
6385	6	4/30/2018 Disruptive Behavior	student Conference
10112	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
14224	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
3841	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	student Conference

#### **Derby Middle School Discipline Report**

4414	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	student Conference
2831	8	4/30/2018 Tardiness	student Conference

## **Derby High School Discipline Report**

ID		Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
	1558	12	4/23/2018	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	OSS Pend Exp
	6764	10	4/24/2018	Failure to attend Detention	Office Detention
	15119	9	4/26/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	
	15085	9	4/6/2018	Obscene Language	OSS
	15085	9	4/11/2018	School Threat Bomb Threat	OSS Pend Exp
	2146	12	4/3/2018	Skipping Class	Office Detention
	11479	10	4/3/2018	Skipping Class	After School Detention
	5190	10	4/4/2018	Skipping Class	ISS
	9858	11	4/9/2018	Skipping Class	<b>Lunch Detention</b>